

WRIT PETITION NO. 7345 OF 2019

The State Of Maharashtra, Through Secretary,...RESPONDENT
Revenue And Forest Department, Mumbai And
Others

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NITIN W. SAMBRE
&
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE VRUSHALI V.
JOSHI, JJ**

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)