



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO. 7345 OF 2019

Narhari S/o. Onkar Gawai

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra & Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. Tushar Dhale, Advocate h/f. Mr. N.B. Kalwaghe, Advocate for the
Petitioner.

Mr. S.S. Hulke, AGP for Respondent Nos.1 to 5.

Mr. S.S. Sanyal, Advocate for Respondent No.6.

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE AND VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : 8th APRIL, 2025.

P.C.

1. We direct the learned Assistant Government Pleader
to keep the original record ready on the next date.

2. Stand over to 11th June, 2025.

(VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)

(NITIN W. SAMBRE, J.)