



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO.7345 OF 2019

Narhari Onkar Gawai -Vs- The State of Maharashtra and ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr.N.B.Kalwaghe, counsel for the petitioner.
Mr.J.Y.Ghurde, AGP for respondent Nos.1 to 5.
Mr. S.S.Sanyal, counsel for respondent No.6.

**CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR &
MRS.VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, JJ.**

DATE : 30th JULY,2025

At the request of the learned Assistant Government
Pleader to produce the record and to go through the
same, place this matter on 13.08.2025.

(VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J) (ANIL S.KILOR,J)